

President Superman Trump Gets Our Jobs Back At Get Our Jobs Back Inc.

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, July 25, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NEW YORK, NY, 10016, July 25, 2016/Super PAC Get Our Jobs Back Inc./ http://getourjobsbackinc.com/ -- Republican Presidential Candidate/Superman Donald J. Trump is getting our jobs back by funding all the start-up companies in the entire broken US right now.

Small companies alone are the core of the true job market, as opposed to the giant corporations who are consistently firing the hard working folks in this broken country. President Superman Trump is the bonafide jobs expert who is working for the entire United States. He will get all new private funding for the many small start-up new businesses throughout the country immediately.

The presumed Democratic Presidential candidate Hillary Clinton never had one employee in the entire span of the Clinton life of corruption.

Hillary knows nothing about jobs that were lost with her friend, the President in the White House, who threw away many jobs in this country.

Hillary has no policy in place for jobs! Hillary has no expertise on jobs! Hillary has no resources to provide any jobs to the broken US jobs market!

President/Superman Jobs expert Donald Trump can provide jobs right now to the broken American jobs market. Vote for President/Superman Donald Trump.....the jobs expert!

Media Contact Theodore Fotsis Chairman/CEO WHAM INC. (WFMC) PH: (312) 780-0238 Email: info@whaminc.us Website: http://whaminc.us/

Trump Super PAC CEO Contact Steven Hoffenberg CEO/Get Our Jobs Back Inc.

Website: http://getourjobsbackinc.com/

CEO/Towers Investors.com

Website: http://towersinvestors.com/

235 E. 40 Street Pent House E. New York, NY 10016

Email: steven.hoffenberg@publicspeakingwallstreet.com

Steven Hoffenberg Get Our Jobs Back Inc. (312) 780-0238 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.